
HONINGTON SCHOOL TERM DATES 
2024 – 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
Autumn Term 

  Term Begins 
Monday 2 September 2024     (children start Wednesday 4 September) 

Staff PD Days – Monday 2 & Tuesday 3 September 2024  

Half term holiday 
Monday 28 October 2024 – Friday 1 November 2024 (children back Tues 5 Nov) 

Staff PD Day – Monday 4 November 2024 

Last day of term Friday 20 December 2024 

 

  

Spring Term 

 Term Begins Monday 6 January 2025 

Half term holiday Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 

Last day of term Friday 4 April 2025 

 

  

Summer term 

 Term Begins 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 

Half term holiday 
Monday 26 May 2025 – Friday 30 May 2025 
 

Last day of term 

 
Friday 18 July 2025 
Staff PD Day Monday 21 July & Tuesday 22 July 2025 
 

 PD days are staff Professional Development days and therefore the school is not open  
to pupils. 

 


